3/26/2004

20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type umOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O N O WNPE

Totals:

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$20.00
$19.00
$4.00
$1.00
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$51.00

$61.00

Spot Action Report

Winners

$8.00

$8.00
$0.00
$65.00
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$66.00

$74.00

SA

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$20.00
($46.00)
$3.00
$1.00
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

($15.00)

($13.00)

Per centOfSales

16.39

16.39
32.78
31.14
6.55
1.63
6.55
1.63
1.63
1.63

83.54

99.93

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.75

WeightedAve
-0.43

0.25
0.24
0.05
0.01
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.21



